Due to the fluctuating of the US currency and a low profit range we cannot show a price list anymore
Please contact us!
Tank Size Price 1) hot water supply
System (Liters) (US$)
Vacuum tube thermosyphon 180 on request 4 peoples
" 240 on request 5 peoples
" 300 on request 6 peoples
Heat Pipe pressure 200 on request 5 peoples
" 300 on request 8 peoples
Commercial " 1.000 on request 25 guests/day
" " 1.500 on request 35 guests/day
" " 2.000 on request 50 guests/day
Flat Collector pressure 4.000 on request 100 guests/day
Hotel system 2) " 8.000 on request 200 guests/day
" " 12.000 on request 300 guests/day
" " 15.000 on request 400 guests/day
" " 17.500 on request 500 guests/day
Pmax Price
Model (Watt) (US$)
STP260-24 260 on request
STP190-18 190 on request
STP175-24 175 on request
STP170-24 170 on request
STP130-12 130 on request
STP120-12 120 on request
STP085-12 85 on request
STP080-12 80 on request
Qty device description PPU Replacement Total
10 Solar panels Suntech STP120 no
4 Solar batteries AGM 200 Ah 3 times
1 Charge Controller STECA 40A 1 time